
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
205 
18A 
62 
66 
52 
46 

201 
33 
56 
2 

71 
92 

Name 
David Porter / Richard Bradley 
Kyle Collins 
Mitchell Eitell  
David Agretelis 
Dawn Myers 
Craig Watkins 
Robert Summerour / David Hinton 
Dean DeSantis / Josh Tuggle 
Scott Leder / Ron Zitza 
Larry Ligas / Dennis Olthoff  
Daniel Caggiano 
Mark Brown 

Class 
A-2 
A-2 
A-2 
A-8 
A-8 
A-8 
A-5 
A-6 
A-9 
A-7 
A-9 
A-10 

Laps 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
17:02.358 
17:40.583 
16:54.407 
17:11.973 
17:12.870 
17:34.577 
18:05.328 
16:02.903 
16:10.775 
16:11.504 
16:12.448 
16:24.596 

Diff 

38.225 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Car Info 
1975 Toj SC205 2000 
1972 Chevron B21 1996 
1975 Chevron B31 2000 
1967 Porsche 911 ST/2.5L 2494 
1969 Porsche 911S/2.5L 2381 
1968 Porsche 911/2.5L 2500 
1972 BMW CSL 3500 
1969 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 2397 
1963 Jaguar XKE LW CPE 4200 
1970 Porsche 914/6/2.4L 2400 
1968 TVR Vixen 1640 

Color 
Gold 
Red/White 
Blue/White 
Blue 
Black 
Tan/Red 
Black 
Green 
Signal Orange 
Gunmetal 
Silver 
Green 

Country 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
AR 
CA 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Classic 6 Hours At The Glen 
Classic 6 Hour Group A 

Classic Group A Race 3 

Race (42:00 Time) started at 13:59:49 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

6/9/2024 13:55 


